
SI.No. 

2. 

1. 

7 

3. 

5. 

8. 

4 

6 

1. Name of the Faculty with qualification: SOWMIYA K M.E., 
2. IDCardNo. 

3. Designation 
4. Department 
5. DateofBirth 

6. Gender 

7. DateofJoining 
8. E-mail ID 

Ph.D 

M.Phil 

PG 

UG 

Degree 

12 

10 

SLETINET 

/SET 

Others 

M.E 

:U3109 

15. Patents 

:Assistant Professor 

: ECE 
: 25.07.2000 

Biology 

: Female 

SSLC 

:04.04.2024 

Subject 

COMMUNICATION 
SYSTEMS 

B.E-Electronics and 
Communication 
Engineering(ECE) 

Matriculation 

9. TeachingExperience(in years) 
10. IndustrialExperience(in years) 

11. No.ofPublications 

BIODATA 

Matriculation 
HSC-Mathematics- BHAVAN 

13.No.ofConference/Seminars attended 

College/Schoolname 

KUMARAGURU 
COLLEGE OF 
TECHNOLOGY 

16. Consultancyservicesoffered 

VELALAR COLLEGE OF 
ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY 

BHARATHI VIDYA 

12. No.ofPapersPresentedintheConference/: 
Seminar 

Matriculation Higher 
Secondary School 
BHARATHI VIDYA 

BHAVAN 
Matriculation Higher 
Secondary School 

14. DetailsofResearchGrants/ Projects received 

:University : -
Nil 

:Nil 

:Nil 

Nil 
:Nil 

SCI/WoS: 

University 

Anna university 

(9.02cgpa) 

Anna 

university 

9.30 cgpa 
Matriculation 
71.25% 

96% 

International: 3 

Dateof 

Passing 

2024 

2022 

2018 

2016 

College : -

Scopus: 
National 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

