BIODATA

1. Name of the Faculty with qualification: SOWMIYA K M.E.,

: 25.07.2000

: Female

- 2. IDCardNo.
- : U3109
- 3. Designation :Assistant Professor
- 4. Department : ECE
- 5. DateofBirth
- 6. Gender
- 7. DateofJoining : 04.04.2024



Sl.No.	8. E-mail ID Degree	Subject	College/Schoolname	University	Dateof Passing
1.	Ph.D	-	-	-	-
2.	M.Phil	-	-	-	-
3.	PG	M.E- COMMUNICATION SYSTEMS	N KUMARAGURU COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY	Anna university (9.02cgpa)	2024
4.	UG	B.E-Electronics and Communication Engineering(ECE)	VELALAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY	Anna university 9.30 cgpa	2022
5.	12	Matriculation HSC –Mathematics- Biology		Matriculation 71.25%	2018
6.	10	Matriculation SSLC	BHARATHI VIDYA BHAVAN Matriculation Higher Secondary School	96%	2016
7.	SLET/NET				
1.	/ SET				
8.	Others				
		perience(in years) perience(in years)	: University : - :Nil	Coll	ege : -
1	1. No.ofPublica		: SCI/WoS:		opus: al
1.		nce/Seminars attended	:Nil		
	1 Datailas (Da	10 15 1			

- 14. DetailsofResearchGrants/ Projects received 15. Patents
- 16. Consultancyservicesoffered

K. Derdinger

A. Amude 1019

:Nil

:Nil

: Nil